Terms of Delivery

SI
No.

oesc,iptqt)rcocd,s HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Disc. % Amounl

White Cement 25 Kg '.,2

cGsT @e%
sGsT @ s%

Round UpLess

25232 tOO

3r N G

I
I 1.

15 Bag 453.12

9
I

Bag

%

6,796.E0

611 .71
611.7'l
(-1o.22

:=Z
15 Bag ( 8,020.00

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Eight Thousand Twenty Only
E. & O.E

HSNISAC Taxable CGST SGST/UTGST Total
Tax AmountRate Amount Rate Amount

25232100 6,796.80 90/. 611 .71 9"/. 611 .71 'l ,223.42
Total 6,796.E0 611.71 611 .71

Tax Amou (in words)
Company's PAN

Declaration

INR One Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Three and Forty Two paise Only